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1 35 Jonathan Nessjøen Solør MCK Yamaha NOR 154 13 4 16 3 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1

2 97 Stinius Viking Ødegård Solør MCK Yamaha NOR 106 25 1 25 1 20 2 16 3 20 2

3 9 Marcus S. Høston ACM Yamaha NOR 105 20 2 0 DNF 13 4 20 2 16 3 16 3 20 2

4 17 Helge Spjeldnes Solør MCK Yamaha NOR 82 0 DNF 20 2 16 3 13 4 13 4 20 2 0 DNF

5 105 Marius Notøy Sotra MXK Yamaha NOR 62 16 3 0 DNF 9 7 11 5 0 DNF 13 4 13 4

6 27 Marius Sjørengen Solør MCK Suzuki NOR 58 8 8 8 8 6 10 8 8 10 6 9 7 9 7

7 44 Jan Andrè Mariero Landsnes Stavanger RR Honda NOR 33 11 5 13 4 0 DNF 9 7 0 DNF

8 20 Roy Olav Dybedahl Borg MCK Honda NOR 32 5 11 7 9 5 11 6 10 9 7

9 174 Iven Husebø Stavanger RR Yamaha NOR 29 11 5 10 6 8 8

10 69 Bobbo Enger Solør MCK Honda NOR 22 11 5 11 5

11 30 Jon Terje Ødegaard Solør MCK Yamaha NOR 21 10 6 11 5

12 8 Renate Jensen ACM Yamaha NOR 20 10 6 10 6

13 91 Edwin Kronstad Borg MCK Suzuki NOR 19 8 8 0 DNF 11 5

14 111 Eskil Kling ACM Yamaha NOR 19 0 DNS 9 7 10 6 0 DNF 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS

15 93 Alexander Kronstad Borg MCK Yamaha NOR 19 9 7 10 6 0 DNF 0 DNS 0 DNS

16 88 Samuel Edward John Love ACM Suzuki NOR 16 0 DNS 16 3

17 40 Tore Stene Solør MCK Honda NOR 16 8 8 8 8

18 73 Svein Rognmo Borg MCK Triumph NOR 14 0 DNF 0 DNS 7 9 0 DNS 2 14 5 11

19 34 Mads Westermark ACM NOR 13 6 10 7 9

20 43 Odd Joar Berg NMK Molde Yamaha NOR 13 7 9 0 DNF 3 13 3 13

21 24 Pål Andrè Knutsen ACM Suzuki NOR 12 6 10 6 10 0 DNF 0 DNS 0 DNS

22 26 Atle Glorud Syversen Solør MCK Yamaha NOR 10 4 12 6 10

23 25 Daniel Hansen Myrslo ACM Yamaha NOR 9 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 5 11 4 12

24 6 Andrè Jørgensen ACM Yamaha NOR 7 7 9 0 DNF

25 7 Arne Syver Anmarkrud Borg MCK Yamaha NOR 7 7 9 0 DNF 0 DNF
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26 501 Erik Myhre Borg MCK Yamaha NOR 5 0 DNF 5 11 0 DNF

27 11 Jonas Strand Borg MCK Yamaha NOR 5 0 DNF 5 11 0 DNS

28 47 Jahn Christopher Nævdal Solør MCK Suzuki NOR 4 4 12

29 71 Terje Teigum Valaker Borg MCK Suzuki NOR 4 4 12 0 DNS 0 16 0 DNS

30 16 Stein Arild Øye Holy Riders MC Racing Yamaha NOR 5 3 13 0 17 2 14

31 61 John Erik Berggren Suzuki NOR 1 1 15 0 DNF

62 Bjørn Erik Skjærvik ACM Suzuki NOR 0 0 DNF 0 DNF

65 Peter Rustad Borg MCK Kawasaki NOR 0 0 DNS

60 Jan Christian Nissen Borg MCK Kawasaki NOR 0 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS

10 Hannah Marie Arnegard Solør MCK Suzuki NOR 0 0 DNF 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS
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1 41 Norvald Haaland Borg MCK Kawasaki NOR 161 25 1 25 1 16 3 25 1 20 2 25 1 25 1

2 33 Carl Georg Berthelsen Borg MCK Yamaha NOR 146 16 3 20 2 25 1 20 2 25 1 20 2 20 2

3 93 Fredrik Ommedal Borg MCK Kawasaki NOR 85 20 2 16 3 0 DNF 13 4 16 3 10 6 10 6

4 17 Helge Spjeldnes Solør MCK Yamaha NOR 85 13 4 10 6 11 5 9 7 13 4 16 3 13 4

5 12 Marius Ripel Jensen Kvinnherad MSK Kawasaki NOR 74 0 DNF 13 4 20 2 16 3 0 DNF 9 7 16 3

6 89 Robin Andrè Nilsen ACM Suzuki NOR 58 6 10 8 8 8 8 3 13 11 5 13 4 9 7

7 55 Kent Frode Skjønsberg Solør MCK Suzuki NOR 56 8 8 9 7 9 7 7 9 9 7 7 9 7 9

8 86 Henning Flathaug Oslo MK Honda NOR 55 10 6 11 5 13 4 11 5 10 6

9 6 Lasse Pedersen ACM Yamaha NOR 44 11 5 0 DNF 7 9 10 6 0 DNF 8 8 8 8

10 94 Anton Ueland Stavanger RR Aprilia NOR 35 0 DNF 6 10 6 10 4 12 7 9 6 10 6 10

11 18 Jan Dalegården Borg MCK Aprilia NOR 26 10 6 8 8 8 8

12 49 Trym T. Johansen Borg MCK Suzuki NOR 25 9 7 7 9 4 12 5 11 0 DNS

13 45 Kim Arne Slettes ACM Yamaha NOR 22 11 5 11 5

14 40 Tore Stene Solør MCK Honda NOR 15 5 11 5 11 5 11 0 DNS

15 111 Martin Peter Cochrane Borg MCK Yamaha NOR 12 4 12 2 14 0 DNF 0 18 6 10

16 5 Truls-Andrè Hjortnæs Solør MCK Suzuki NOR 11 7 9 4 12 0 DNS 0 DNS

17 59 Ronny Leon Vold Borg MCK Kawasaki NOR 11 5 11 6 10 0 DNS

18 96 Anders Valle Solør MCK Suzuki NOR 9 0 DNF 0 16 4 12 5 11

19 30 Ole Henrik K. Raagaard Borg MCK Suzuki NOR 8 1 15 1 15 0 16 1 15 5 11

20 80 Daniel Lennart Thomsen Borg MCK BMW NOR 8 3 13 2 14 3 13

21 14 Karl Mario Seland Borg MCK Ducati NOR 8 3 13 3 13 2 14 0 17 0 DNF

22 39 Arne Viken Os MC & MXK Yamaha NOR 7 0 18 0 DNS 0 DNS 3 13 4 12

23 26 Lars Martin Granshagen Borg MCK Honda NOR 4 0 17 0 16 4 12

24 666 Anders Hoffmann Borg MCK Yamaha NOR 2 2 14

25 7 Arne Syver Anmarkrud Borg MCK Yamaha NOR 2 2 14 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS
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26 991 Rene Arnesen Eliassen Borg MCK Kawasaki NOR 1 1 15 0 DNF

27 91 Espen Tokerud Borg MCK Kawasaki NOR 1 1 15 0 19 0 DNS

8 Håkon Kronstad Borg MCK Suzuki NOR 0 0 16 0 17 0 DNS 0 DNS

66 Marius Naume Solør MCK Honda NOR 0 0 DNS 0 18 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS

10 Runar Hammer ACM Suzuki NOR 0 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNS

57 Amund Granli Solør MCK Honda NOR 0 0 DNS 0 DNS

29 Kristoffer Valle Mellingen Solør MCK Suzuki NOR 0 0 DNS 0 DNS

69 Kenneth Birkeland Borg MCK Yamaha NOR 0 0 DNS 0 21 0 DNS

187 Thomas Frammer Borg MCK Honda NOR 0 0 DNS 0 20 0 DNS

113 Erik Myrberget Solør MCK Kawasaki NOR 0 0 DNS
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STATUS: Norgescup
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1 11 Eskil Kling ACM Kawasaki 400 NOR 175 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 1

2 5 Odin Høiås MK Trondhjem RK Yamaha R3 NOR 125 20 2 20 2 13 4 16 3 16 3 20 2 20 2

3 29 Mia Rusthen Borg MCK Yamaha R3 NOR 92 11 5 10 6 20 2 20 2 20 2 0 DNF 11 5

4 22 Desirèe Sterner Solør MCK Yamaha R3 NOR 76 9 7 9 7 16 3 13 4 13 4 0 DNF 16 3

5 2 Nikolai Krosby Petersen Borg MCK Kawasaki 300 NOR 75 10 6 8 8 10 6 11 5 10 6 16 3 10 6

6 27 Atle Bangshaug Oslo MK Yamaha R3 NOR 71 16 3 13 4 9 7 9 7 11 5 13 4 0 DNF

7 23 Martin Eriksen Borg MCK Yamaha R3 NOR 62 13 4 11 5 7 9 8 8 7 9 8 8 8 8

8 47 Andrè S. Gjerdingen Nygård Solør MCK Kawasaki 300 NOR 61 0 DNF 16 3 11 5 10 6 0 DNF 11 5 13 4

9 8 Martin Holtet Hemmestad Borg MCK Kawasaki 300 NOR 48 6 10 8 8 7 9 8 8 10 6 9 7

10 4 Eirik Tråseviken Solør MCK KTM 390 NOR 28 6 10 5 11 6 10 5 11 6 10

11 71 Frida Birkeland Borg MCK Yamaha R3 NOR 27 5 11 4 12 0 DNF 6 10 0 DNF 6 10 6 10

12 30 Susanne M Ødegaard Solør MCK Kawasaki 300 NOR 24 8 8 7 9 9 7 0 DNF

13 39 Aleksander Kurjeniemi Nedreskår Borg MCK Kawasaki 250 NOR 24 4 12 2 14 5 11 4 12 9 7

14 44 Kristian A. Østby Sæby Borg MCK Kawasaki 250 NOR 17 7 9 3 13 4 12 3 13 0 DNF

15 37 Tom Viken NOR 14 7 9 7 9

16 61 Andrea Skulbørstad Hell MK Kawasaki 250 NOR 10 3 13 2 14 5 11

17 7 Emilie Skjærvik ACM NOR 5 5 11 0 DNS

56 Erica Skjærvik ACM Kawasaki 300 NOR 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNS 0 DNF
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1 71 Terje Teigum Valaker Borg MCK Suzuki NOR 102 25 1 16 3 10 6 11 5 20 2 20 2

2 10 Hannah Marie Arnegard Solør MCK Suzuki NOR 65 25 1 20 2 20 2

3 65 Peter Rustad Borg MCK Kawasaki NOR 63 20 2 11 5 6 10 7 9 9 7 10 6

4 111 Eskil Kling ACM Yamaha NOR 50 25 1 25 1

5 60 Jan Christian Nissen Borg MCK Kawasaki NOR 49 13 4 25 1 11 5 0 DNF

6 11 Jonas Strand Borg MCK Yamaha NOR 45 20 2 25 1 0 DNF

7 37 Eldar Schmidt Hagenes Os MC & MXK Yamaha NOR 39 9 7 9 7 10 6 11 5

8 73 Svein Rognmo Borg MCK Triumph NOR 38 6 10 16 3 16 3

9 16 Stein Arild Øye Holy Riders MC Racing Yamaha NOR 35 16 3 13 4 3 13 3 13

10 61 John Erik Berggren Suzuki NOR 32 16 3 16 3

11 30 Jon Terje Ødegaard Solør MCK Yamaha NOR 26 13 4 13 4

12 92 Christian Lekven Havsgård Os MC & MXK Suzuki NOR 24 11 5 13 4

13 18 Randi Finnvik Solli ACM Honda NOR 24 0 DNF 0 DNF 7 9 6 10 5 11 6 10

14 64 Martin Lervik Skjerven Oslo MK Suzuki NOR 18 13 4 5 11 0 16 0 16 0 DNS 0 DNS

15 53 Marvin Johan Westermark ACM NOR 16 7 9 9 7

16 95 Lavrans Solli Solør MCK Yamaha NOR 14 0 DNS 10 6 0 DNS 4 12

17 161 Kristoffer Fossland Yamaha NOR 14 6 10 8 8

18 47 Jahn Christopher Nævdal Solør MCK Suzuki NOR 14 0 DNS 4 12 5 11 0 DNS 5 11

19 313 Sindre Dølvik Borg MCK Yamaha NOR 12 8 8 4 12

20 501 Erik Myhre Borg MCK Yamaha NOR 11 4 12 7 9

21 43 Odd Joar Berg NMK Molde Yamaha NOR 10 0 DNF 10 6

22 39 Arne Viken Os MC & MXK Yamaha NOR 9 9 7

23 7 Arne Syver Anmarkrud Borg MCK Yamaha NOR 8 0 DNS 8 8 0 DNS

24 85 Bjørn Harald Nævdal Borg MCK NOR 8 8 8

25 62 Bjørn Erik Skjærvik ACM Suzuki NOR 8 0 DNS 8 8
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26 46 Monica Hofton Solør MCK Honda NOR 8 7 9 0 18 0 17 1 15 0 16

27 56 Sigurd Hauge Borg MCK Suzuki NOR 7 5 11 2 14

28 66 Kenneth Johansen Malzev Solør MCK Suzuki NOR 5 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNS 0 DNS 2 14 3 13

29 19 Fam Patricia Sørensen Solør MCK Kawasaki NOR 5 0 DNF 0 DNS 3 13 2 14

30 45 Magnus Braaten Borg MCK NOR 3 2 14 1 15

31 911 Tobias Tolefsson Borg MCK Suzuki NOR 3 0 DNF 0 DNS 1 15 2 DNF

32 22 Nils-Christian Meyer Hellevig Suzuki NOR 1 0 16 1 15

58 Ørjan Andrè Pettersen ACM Yamaha NOR 0 0 DNS 0 DNS

14 Paul Einar Aastad Borg MCK Kawasaki NOR 0 0 DNS

404 Fredrik Høgset Borg MCK Kawasaki NOR 0 0 17 0 DNS

94 Alf Harald Hansen Borg MCK Yamaha NOR 0 0 DNF 0 DNS

313 Stian N. Pedersen NOR 0 0 DNS 0 DNS

39 Thomas Sirèn Yamaha NOR 0 0 DNS 0 DNS

29 Kristoffer Valle Mellingen Solør MCK Suzuki NOR 0 0 DNS 0 DNS
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1 66 Marius Naume Solør MCK Honda NOR 96 16 3 16 3 20 2 20 2 11 5 13 4

2 69 Kenneth Birkeland Borg MCK Yamaha NOR 80 11 5 13 4 16 3 16 3 13 4 11 5

3 113 Erik Myrberget Solør MCK Kawasaki NOR 52 13 4 0 DNS 13 4 0 DNF 10 6 16 3

4 29 Kristoffer Valle Mellingen Solør MCK Suzuki NOR 50 25 1 25 1

5 39 Arne Viken Os MC & MXK Yamaha NOR 50 25 1 25 1

6 59 Amund Granli Solør MCK Honda NOR 45 20 2 25 1

7 7 Arne Syver Anmarkrud Borg MCK Yamaha NOR 45 25 1 20 2

8 8 Håkon Kronstad Borg MCK Suzuki NOR 36 0 DNF 0 DNF 16 3 20 2

9 991 Rene Arnesen Eliassen Borg MCK Kawasaki NOR 34 10 6 0 DNF 11 5 13 4

10 666 Anders Hoffmann Borg MCK Yamaha NOR 31 0 DNS 0 DNS 0 DNF 11 5 20 2 0 DNS

11 502 Thomas Lind Ihlebæk Borg MCK Suzuki NOR 26 9 7 9 7 8 8 0 DNS

12 216 Bendik Eika Borg MCK Kawasaki NOR 20 9 7 11 5

13 13 Eddie Werner Mathisen Viken MSK BMW NOR 20 10 6 10 6

14 99 John Erik Halvorsen Solør MCK Suzuki NOR 18 8 8 10 6

15 68 Henrik Olsen Suzuki NOR 10 0 DNF 10 6

16 38 Jan Kristiansen Solør MCK Honda NOR 9 9 7 0 DNS

62 Bjørn Erik Skjærvik ACM BMW NOR 0 0 DNF 0 DNS

85 Raymond Dyrkolbotn Olsen Solør MCK Suzuki NOR 0 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF

80 Daniel Lennart Thomsen Borg MCK BMW NOR 0 0 DNS 0 DNS

122 Nils-Christian Meyer Hellevig Suzuki NOR 0 0 DNS 0 DNS

86 Henning Flathaug Oslo MK Honda NOR 0 0 DNS 0 DNS

72 Kyrre Sandvik NOR 0 0 DNS

70 Jan Inge Birkeland Yamaha NOR 0 0 DNS 0 DNS

60 Ronal Lorentsen Honda NOR 0 0 DNS 0 DNS

30 Ole Henrik K. Raagaard Borg MCK Suzuki NOR 0 0 DNS 0 DNS
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ÅPEN KLASSE - ROADRACING 2018

JENTECUP

STATUS: Ingen

PL. # Fornavn Etternavn Klubb MC Nat. SUM
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1 46 Monica Hofton Solør MCK Honda 600 NOR 72 20 2 16 3 20 2 16 3

2 18 Randi Finnvik Solli ACM Honda 600 NOR 50 0 DNF 0 DNF 25 1 25 1

3 10 Hannah Marie Arnegard Solør MCK Suzuki 600 NOR 50 25 1 25 1

4 71 Frida Birkeland Borg MCK Yamaha R3 NOR 44 9 7 8 8 16 3 11 5

5 19 Fam Patricia Sørensen Solør MCK Kawasaki 600 NOR 40 0 DNS 20 2 0 DNS 20 2

6 29 Mia Rusthen Borg MCK Yamaha R3 NOR 37 13 4 11 5 0 DNS 13 4

7 22 Desirèe Sterner Solør MCK Yamaha R3 NOR 29 16 3 13 4 0 DNS 0 DNS

8 15 Marianne Polden Sæther Oslo MK Suzuki 600 NOR 21 11 5 10 6

9 30 Susanne M Ødegaard Solør MCK Kawasaki 300 NOR 19 10 6 9 7 0 DNS 0 DNS

56 Erica Skjærvik ACM Kawasaki 300 NOR 0 0 DNS 0 DNS

ÅPEN KLASSE - ROADRACING 2018

SUPERSPORT 300 1 delt.

STATUS: Ingen

PL. # Fornavn Etternavn Klubb MC Nat. SUM

P
oe

ng

P
la

ss

P
oe

ng

P
la

ss

P
oe

ng

P
la

ss

P
oe

ng

P
la

ss

P
oe

ng

P
la

ss

P
oe

ng

P
la

ss

P
oe

ng

P
la

ss

P
oe

ng

P
la

ss

P
oe

ng

P
la

ss

P
oe

ng

P
la

ss

1 111 Martin Peter Cochrane Borg MCK KTM 390 NOR 50 25 1 25 1

2 69 Chris Sæther Rakkestad MK KTM 390 NOR 50 25 1 25 1

3 46 Tommy Martinsen Nidhogg RR KTM 390 NOR 40 20 2 20 2

4 94 Roy Øwre Solør MCK Kawasaki 300 NOR 32 16 3 16 3
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